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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
4
3
1
2

Name
Vasvári Pál
Tóth Gergely
Pálla Bálint
Papp István

Laps
16
15
14
13

Total Tm
10:30.732
10:14.982
10:50.346
10:17.544

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
38.609
39.279
44.309
40.801

In Lap
6
3

12
10

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 3 1 2

MB II. forduló 2012MB II. forduló 2012

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2012.05.04.  17:022012.05.04.  17:02

Buggy 4WD elektromosBuggy 4WD elektromos
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,744

Best Tm: 38.609, Spd: 24,243

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Vasvári Pál

RaceTime: 10:30
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